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Madison*
Tigard*

Grant
Mountain View
South Salem
South Medford
South Eugene
Cleveland
David Douglas
Summit

Redmond
Crescent Valley
Churchill
Parkrose
Ridgeview
Central

Hood River Valley

La Salle Prep
Lebanon
Wilsonville

Oregon School Activities Association
25200 SW Parkway Avenue, Suite 1

503.682.6722

Academic All-State Top 10 Boys Tennis Teams
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Wilsonville, OR 97070

fax: 503.682.0960 http://www.osaa.org
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Marshfield
Nyssa

St. Mary's, Medford

Valley Catholic
Hidden Valley
Oregon Episcopal
North Marion
Riverdale
Philomath
Ontario
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3.73
3.73
3.66
3.64
3.61

3.6
3.46
3.46
3.46
3.42

* Indicates overall top team(s)



